PUBLICATION ORDER FORM

Send to: Maine Geological Survey FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Department of Agriculture, Conservation and Forestry DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
93 State House Station RECD
Augusta, ME 04333-0093
Phone: 207-287-2801 Email: mgs@maine.gov CHECK

Date: AMT

ORDEREDBY: INV#

Name:

Company:

Address:

City: State: ME Zip:

Telephone: Email:

Method of payment

CVV?2 Code Expiration Date

Account Number
Check/Money order
VISA Month Year
MasterCard Amount Enclosed: $ Signature:

How to order: When ordering a publication, please describe it using the publication number and the title. The publication number is located to the left of the
publication description (for example B-25, 86-17). PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED BY LAW and may be made by money order or check payable to the
Treasurer, State of Maine, or by credit card (MasterCard or VISA). Sorry, but we cannot accept purchase orders. Sales tax does not apply to out of state
purchases. We make every effort to ensure quality packing, but we are not responsible for damage incurred during shipping.

Qty. Publication No. Title of Publication Price Each Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Please enclose FULL PAYMENT. Shipping and Handling Subtofal $0.00
Insufficient payment will delay All orders shipped via U.S. Mail
your order. Total Purchase Shipping/Handling 5.5% Sales Tax, Maine Residents Only $0.00
$0 - $5.00 $1.00 o ) $0.00
Make checks payable to: $5.01 - $10.00 $2.00 Shipping and Handling (see chart) .
Treasurer, State of Maine $10.01 - $20.00 $3.00 $0.00
. _ $20.01 - $35.00 $4.00 TOTAL i
Foreign sales please pay in U.S. $35.01 - $50.00 $5.00
currency only. $50.01 - $100.00 $6.00
$100.01 + $10.00

Updated: December 6, 2016
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